©
20
25
 IP
G
®
 •
 iT

affect your
production line.
   ORDERING INFORMATION
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/machines
ITRACK FOR CASE SEALING MACHINES
Part # Description Tape Heads Included
UH330 iTrack Case Sealer System ETX 2” Single Head  110v 20 A No
UH331 iTrack Case Sealer System ETX 2” Dual Heads 110v 20 A No
UH332 iTrack Case Sealer System ETX 3” Single Head 110v 20 A No
UH333 iTrack Case Sealer System ETX 3” Dual Heads 110v 20 A No
UH334 iTrack Case Sealer System ET2+ 2” Single Head 110v 20 A No
UH335 iTrack Case Sealer System ET2+ 2” Dual Heads 110v 20 A No
UH336 iTrack Case Sealer System ET2+ 3” Single Head 110v 20 A No
UH337 iTrack Case Sealer System ET2+ 3” Dual Heads 110v 20 A No
ITRACKSUB Annual Subscription iTrack No
ITRACKSUBR Annual Subscription iTrack Renewal No
ITRACK FOR SPARE TAPE HEADS
Part # Description Tape Heads Included
USH1239 iTrack Kit For Tape Head, ETX 2” No
USH1240 iTrack Kit For Tape Head, ETX 3” No
USH1241 iTrack Kit For Tape Head , ET2+ 2” No
USH1242 iTrack Kit For Tape Head, ET2+ 3” No
MONITORED BY IPG
•	 ���All data captured and monitored by IPG Central Hub
•	 Case sealer monitoring
- Case sealer throughput monitoring